2879

Effective 01 February 2020
School bus service

Huntingfield to Kingston (via Blackmans Bay), and

Howden to Blackmans Bay
Operates (School days only):

Trip 1 (AM)

Stop Description

o~ W N

o]

10

1
12

13

14

15

Corner Sirus Drive And
Charles Eaton Court

54 Lady Penrith Drive
Golden Grove Drive
55 Woodlands Drive

Corner Suncoast Drive &
Ephesus Place

1 Suncoast Drive
lllawarra Primary School

Blackmans Bay Primary
School

143 Roslyn Avenue -
Metro Bus Stop

St Aloysius School -
Kingston Campus

Kingston Primary School

Calvin Christian
Secondary School

78 Maranoa Street - Bus
Stop

Southern Christian
College

Channel Christian School

Who operates
my service?

Tasmanian
Government

Arrive
Time
07:58

08:03
08:04
08:05
08:09

08:13
08:16
08:18

08:19

08:21

08:26
08:30

08:31

08:35

08:46

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd

Online trip information

transport.tas.gov.au

L




