

## School bus service

## Huntingfield to Kingston (via Blackmans Bay), and Howden to Blackmans Bay

Operates (School days only):

## Trip 1 (AM)

Stop Description		Arrive Time
1	Corner Sirus Drive And Charles Eaton Court	07:58
2	54 Lady Penrith Drive	08:03
3	Golden Grove Drive	08:04
4	55 Woodlands Drive	08:05
5	Corner Suncoast Drive & Ephesus Place	08:09
6	1 Suncoast Drive	08:13
7	Illawarra Primary School	08:16
8	Blackmans Bay Primary School	08:18
9	143 Roslyn Avenue - Metro Bus Stop	08:19
10	St Aloysius School - Kingston Campus	08:21
11	Kingston Primary School	08:26
12	Calvin Christian Secondary School	08:30
13	78 Maranoa Street - Bus Stop	08:31
14	Southern Christian College	08:35
15	Channel Christian School	08:46

Who operates my service?

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd



Online trip information transport.tas.gov.au

